
Bs/DSE PHY 4(b) (AK)

2 0 2 5

( CBCS )

( 6th Semester )

PHYSICS
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KEY ANSWERS FOR OBJECTIVES

SECTION—I

( Marks : 15 )

Put a Tick (3) mark against the correct answer in the
brackets provided : 1×15=15

1. (c)

2. (c)

3. (b)

4. (c)

5. (c)
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6. (c)

7. (c)

8. (d)

9. (a)

10. (c)

11. (c)

12. (a)

13. (b)

14. (a)

15. (c)
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